How likely is it that you would recommend Sea Hotel Kattegat to your friends or colleagues? Sea Hotel Kattegat

Guest Survey Results for: 2024-11-01 - 2025-01-31 Guest Types: Overnight Guests, Conf. Leaders, Conf. Bookers, Conf. Participants

Hotel Report Internal data sources: Instay, E-Mail, Web, Paper
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Sea Hotel Kattegat Weekend Guests Weekday Guests 2024 2024 2025
B Promoters Passives M Detractors @ Sea Hotel Kattegat 4 Weekend Guests M Weekday Guests Goal
Sea Hotel Kattegat
Nov 2024 Dec 2024 Jan 2025 Total

No. of real answers 416 312 474 1,202
Score 67.31 66.03 64.14 65.72
+ Score -1.28 -1.89
Goal 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00
+ Goal -2.69 -3.97 -5.87 -4.28
Standard deviation
Promoters 73.3% 73.4% 72.2% 72.9%
Passives 20.7% 19.2% 19.8% 20.0%
Detractors 6.0% 7.4% 8.0% 7.2%
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Weekend Guests

Nov 2024 Dec 2024 Jan 2025 Total

No. of real answers 178 100 184 462
Score 67.98 64.00 60.33 64.07
+ Score -3.98 -3.67

Goal 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00
+ Goal -2.02 -6.00 -9.67 -5.93
Standard deviation

Promoters 74.2% 72.0% 70.7% 72.3%
Passives 19.7% 20.0% 19.0% 19.5%
Detractors 6.2% 8.0% 10.3% 8.2%

Weekday Guests

Nov 2024 Dec 2024 Jan 2025 Total

No. of real answers 238 212 290 740
Score 66.81 66.98 66.55 66.76
+ Score +0.17 -0.43

Goal 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00
+ Goal -3.19 -3.02 -3.45 -3.24
Standard deviation

Promoters 72.7% 74.1% 73.1% 73.2%
Passives 21.4% 18.9% 20.3% 20.3%
Detractors 5.9% 7.1% 6.6% 6.5%
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